EQ DEL LEAG

PADI
Ranking Masculino CPL
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Xavi Gimferrer
Carles Montferrer

Geni Gonzalez

Josep Galceran
Roger Ferrer
Hector Dominguez
Lluis Aragonés
Antonio Medianero

, 60,7
E
1207 760
763
Oliver Schuster 76,3
Nacho Marcos 82,3
Gonzalo Marcos 823
93,0
93,0
60,0
60,0
58,7
58,7
240
240
42,0
42,0
300
Maikel Tejedor - E
Xavier Kotz 97,0
97,0
62,7
Richard Sanchez 62,7
Mario Nuiiez 32,0
Carlos Ferrero R 32,0
Jaume Martinez 54,7
Lorenzo Berrocal 54,7
Jimmy Mur 793
Guillermo Cuende 79,3
693
693
31,0

72,0
72,0
38,0
38,0
93,7
93,7
88,7
88,7
55,3
55,3
65,7
65,7
36,0
36,0
53,7
53,7
16,0
16,0
20,0
20,0
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48,0
48,0
26,0
26,0
22,0
22,0
31,3
31,3
453
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15,0
15,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
18,0
18,0
44,0
44,0
36,0
36,0
34,0
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Miquel Maresch
Jordi Pamies
Bernabé Matallana
Antoni Delgado
Jose Martin Cebollada
Jordi Massenello
Eduardo Barrueto
Carlos del Castillo

-20 -15 34,0 6
a1 El w00 1w 2
a1 El w00 1w 2
-7 -7 12,0 14 12
-7 -7 12,0 14 12
Adrian Ruano 13 pLl 407 13 00 14
Alex Lopez 13 1 A 00 1
Antoni Puigmal 4 Ol 513 u 160 B
Francesc Morell 14 Ol 513 u 160 B
1 (50 v 283 15
1 (50 v 283 15
16 ETl 20 o 200 u
16 ETl 220 o 200 u
12 (3 320 12 70 13
12 [ 320 12 70 13
Carlos de la Rosa [ 27 = o B 16,
Adrién de la Rosa 8 [ 200 16,0
Victor Collet Bl 280 14 7
Daniel Juanola EW 0 u 7
Marc Marin Bl 320 8
Isidre Espiga Kl 520 = 8
Pere Martinez El 20 8
2 EUN 350 12 10
Javi Revuelta 1 RUN 360 12 -10
Roberto Sanchez B 60 1o 3
Alejandro de Mas [l 170 1 3
Leo Jiménez Ell 00 v 1

Luis Villanueva
Jesus Periago
Toni Piqué
Marc Soler
Alex Gutiérrez
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0 15 0 16
0 15 0 16
0 15 7 14
0 15 7 14
0 0 1
0 0 1
AL 0 15
AL 0 15
0 13 0 15
0 13 0 15
0 18 3 17
0 18 3 17
0 16 0 16
0 16 16
0 17 16
0 17 16
0 18 17
0 18 17
7 16 0 18
0 16 0o v
0 16 0o v
0 19 18
0 19 18
3 1 3 1
3 1 3 1
0 17 0 1
0 17 0 1
0 18 0 1
0 18 0 1
3 1 3 1
3 1 3 1
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20 10 IEEREED 19 K N
Ferran Fornos Erll 100 17 -5 | 40 1 |
Xavier Yague Bl 100 v -5 | 40 1 |
Albert Reixach 17 Rl 160 17 -9 | 40 1 |
Jordana Arnau 9 Il o0 B [ a0 o |
Jose M2 Angles ) [l 57 4 | 33 1 | 31,33333
Miguel Angel Auzmendi 20 [l s7 o 4 EEE 31,33333
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POS JUGA
Esther de Mier
Jordana Arnau
Ana Maurizot
Eden Granados
Maria Sanchez
Miriam Abad
Sandra Tejero
Marta Quevedo
Ruth Leal

Mireia Bernet
Magda Lopez
Maria del Mar Torrente
Sara Enrique
Nuria Llado
Lourdes Ramos
Marina Torrents
Barbara de Swaan
Laura Gutiérrez
Blanca Pérez
Angels Bruguera
Natalia Alonso
Claudia Tovar
Lucia Ortega
Ainoa Sanchez
Aitana Esteve

Ona Tovar

Miriam Martinez
Cristina Casademunt
Rocio Pascual
Sandra Sanchez
Isabelle Andrieu
Raquel Bueno
Carlota Campderros
Sara Serra

Diana C. Montoya
Lluisa Gutiérrez
Laia

Paula

Monica Romero
Elisabeth Escriche
Monica Gomez
Sabina Lagunilla
Laura Montalban
Raquel Montalban
Montse Cisa
Teresa Planas
Alexandra Nyman
Silvia Valero

Alba Menino

Alba Garcia
Miriam Codina
Cristina Padré
Silvia Vila

Pilar Silvestre
Sandra Constan
Nuria Filba
Gemma Diaz
Monica Montoza
Silvia Vives

Merce Palomo
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Ranking Femenino CPL
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